The operating instruction of spiral chute
江西恒昌矿山机械设备制造有限公司
JIANGXI HENGCHANG MINING MACHINERY MANUFACTURING CO., LTD
Tel：+86-797-5792699                     Tax: +86-797-5792698
Contact: Hengchang Mining Machinery        Email: info@miningmachinery.com.cn
Phone: +86-18870705821                   Website: www.hengchangmachinery.com
Address: No. 3 Chuangye Road, Guzhang Industrial Park, Shicheng County, Ganzhou City, Jiangxi Province, China.
Jiangxi Hengchang Mining Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd

pumped to the top of the spiral, and it enters a feed distributor that evenly distributes the feed to each spiral
concentrator. The design and shape of the spiral make it work, when combined with gravitational acceleration.
As the slurry travels the spiraling path down the spiral, mineral grains settle and start sorting according to size,
density and to a lesser extend shape. Low density particles are carried with the bulk of the water towards the
outside of the spiral, while particles with the greatest density migrate towards the inside of the spiral.
IV. Technical Parameter
Model
 Outer
diameter
Screw pitch Heads
number
Feeding
Size
Capacity Dimension Weight
(mm)  (mm) (mm) (t/h) (mm) (kg)
BLL-1500 1500 900,675 2-4 0.8-0.037 6-10 1600x1600x4510 1100
BLL-1200 1200 900,720,540 2-4 0.3-0.037 4-6 1360x1360x5230 800
BLL-900 900 675,540,405 2-4 0.3-0.037 2-3 1060x1060x4000 400
BLL-600 600 450,360,270 2-3 0.2-0.037 0.8-1.2 700x700x2600 150
BLL-400 400 240,18 1-2 0.2-0.037 0.15-0.2 460x460x1500 50
Jiangxi Hengchang Mining Machinery Manufacturing Co., Ltd
Website: https://www.hengchangmachinery.com/